Cinelex WIRELESS DMX









SKYNODE

Plug & Play Wireless DMX Receiver

WIRELESS DMX, FOR ANY LIGHT

Add wireless DMX functionality to any DMX-capable light.

SIMPLE SETUP

Link to a LumenRadio transmitter with a single button-press.

SMALL, YET MIGHTY

Compact design ensures clean integration with any light fixture.

PROFESSIONAL READY

Robust materials make SKYNODE ready for tough rental & on-set environments.

USB-POWERED

Power SKYNODE from any 5V USB source via the USB-C port.











SKYNODE-RDM

Plug & Play Wireless DMX Receiver with RDM

GO WIRELESS

Add wireless functionality to any DMX-capable light.

PLUG & PLAY

Simply insert SKYNODE-RDM to the light fixture's DMX input XLR connector to get started.

SIMPLE SYNCHRONISATION

Link to any LumenRadio transmitter with a single button-press.

RDM SUPPORT

Enable two-way communication between light fixture and RDM-compatible controller.

USB-POWERED

Power SKYNODE-RDM from any 5V USB source.











SKYNODE-TX

Plug & Play Wireless DMX Transmitter

GO WIRELESS

Add wireless functionality to any DMX control desk, giving a new lease of life to existing equipment.

PLUG & PLAY

Simply insert SKYNODE-TX to the controller's DMX output XLR connector to get started.

SIMPLE SYNCHRONISATION

Link to any LumenRadio receiver with a single button-press.

SMALL, YET MIGHTY

Compact design ensures clean integration with any DMX controller.

USB-POWERED

Power SKYNODE-TX from any 5V USB source.











SKYBRIDGE-V2

Wi-Fi Art-Net To Wireless DMX Converter

MULTI-PROTOCOL

SKYBRIDGE-V2 combines Art-Net / sACN & LumenRadio into a single device.

REAL-TIME TRANSLATION

Dynamic protocol translation in real-time, with no delay.

COMPLEX, SIMPLIFIED

Control elaborate lighting rigs. Use any Art-Net / sACN control device with any LumenRadio light fixture or receiver.

WIRED & WIRELESS

LumenRadio transmitter & DMX XLR connector ensures seamless integration into any workflow setup.

USB-POWERED

Power SKYBRIDGE-V2 from any 5V USB source via the USB-C port.















uncanar



+44 (0) 1784 450 506



